Features
• The measurement accuracy will not be influenced by the fluid density, viscosity, temperature, pressure
and electrical conductivity changes;
• Open flow without moving parts in measuring pipe, no pressure loss;
• No mechanical inertia, with good sensitivity, it can measure the transient pulsating flux, and has good
linearity;
• Only the lining and electrodes contact with the media, as long as the selection of electrode and lining
materials is proper, they can be corrosion resistance and abrasive resistance, and are able to ensure long-

    GB/T 4208-2017     Protection class
30 MFE600Z  Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Order Guide
    MFE600Z  - AS0 - 100 - 105 - 1.6E2 - 0001 -0110
MFE600Z Electromagnetic Flowmeter
AS0
Code Sensor type
AS0  Standard
AS1  With pressure port
100
Code  Pipe diameter
xxx For example: 100 represents DN100
10 DN 10     3⁄8"    0.31 ....  4.45  m³/h
15 DN 15     1⁄2"    0.56 ....  7.92  m³/h
20 DN 20     3⁄4"    0.88 ....  12.37  m³/h
25 DN 25     1"    1.45 ....  20.27 m³/h
32 DN 32     1 1⁄4"    2.26 ....  31.67  m³/h
40 DN 40     1 1⁄2"    3.53 ....  49.48  m³/h
50 DN 50     2"    5.97 ....  83.62  m³/h
65 DN 65     2"    9.04 ....  126.67  m³/h
80 DN 80     3"    14.14 ....  197.92  m³/h
100 DN 100   4"    22.08 ....  309.25  m³/h
125 DN 125   5"    31.80 ....  445.32  m³/h
150 DN 150   6"    56.55 ....  791.68  m³/h
200 DN 200   8"    88.35 ....  1237.00  m³/h
250 DN 250   10"    127.18 ....  1781.28  m³/h
300 DN 300   12"    173.18 ....  2424.52  m³/h
350 DN 350   14"    226.19 ....  3166.73  m³/h
400 DN 400   16"    286.28 ....  4007.89  m³/h
450 DN 450   18"    353.43 ....  4948.01  m³/h
500 DN 500   20"    508.93 ....  7125.13  m³/h
1
Code Electrode Type
1  Standard
0
Code Electrode Material
0 SS316L
1 Platinum (Pt)
2 Hastelloy BB(HB)
3 Tantalum (Ta)
4 Titanium (Ti)
5 HastelloyC (HC)
6 Wolfram carbide (WC)
5
Code Lining material
2 NR  DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp.  60℃
3 CR  DN50-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 60℃
4 PU  DN25-DN500 Max medium Temp. 60℃
5 PTFE DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 120℃
6 F46 DN6-DN600 Max medium Temp. 150℃
9 Others
1.6
Code  Rated pressure
6.3 PN63  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN100
4.0 PN40  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN500
2.5 PN25  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN500
1.6 PN16  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN500
1.0 PN10  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN500
0.6 PN6    DIN2501,  EN 1092-1    DN10-DN500
150LB Class 150  ASME B16.5   DN10-DN300
300LB Class 300  ASME B16.5  DN10-DN300
600LB Class 600  ASME B16.5   DN10-DN300
10K JIS   10K      DN10-DN300
20K JIS   20K      DN10-DN300
40K JIS   40K      DN10-DN300
9 Others
E
Code Measuring medium temperature
E ≤60℃
H ≤120℃
2
Code Ground mode